STAINLESS STEEL
SUBARC (SAW)
OK Flux 10.93
esab.com/fillermetals
Basic, agglomerated flux for butt welding of stainless steels. A suitable flux for welding of high alloyed CrNi-steels like e.g. duplex stainless steel. It can also be
combined with NiCrMo-3 and NiCrMo-4 wires. The low Si addition during welding provides good mechanical properties in the weld metal.
Specifications
Classifications EN ISO 14174 : S A AF 2 56 54 DC

Volts DC+ Weight
34 V 0.8 kg
30 V 0.6 kg
26 V 0.5 kg
38 V 1.0 kg
Condition : Dimension 4.0 mm , Amps 580 A , Travel Speed 33 m/h
Classifications_SAW
Wire AWS/EN AWS - As Welded
OK Autrod 16.10 A5.9:ER308L -
OK Autrod 16.11 A5.9:ER347 -
OK Autrod 16.30 A5.9:ER316L -
OK Autrod 16.53 A5.9:ER309L -
OK Autrod 16.97 14343-A:S 18 8 Mn -
OK Autrod 2209 A5.9:ER2209/ 14343-A:S 22 9 3 N L -
OK Autrod 2509 A5.9:ER2594/ 14343-A:S 25 9 4 N L A5.39: F120A8-ER2594/2594
OK Autrod 308H A5.9:ER308H/ 14343-A:S 19 9 H -
OK Autrod 308L A5.9:ER308L/ 14343-A:S 19 9 L A5.39: F80A32-ER308L/308L
OK Autrod 309L A5.9:ER309L/ 14343-A:S 23 12 L A5.39: F80A10-ER309L/309L
OK Autrod 309MoL A5.9:ER309LMo (mod)/ 14343-A:S 23 12 2 L A5.39: F85A4-ER309LMo (mod)/309LMo (mod)
OK Autrod 316H A5.9:ER316H/ 14343-A:S 19 12 3 H -
OK Autrod 316L A5.9:ER316L/ 14343-A:S 19 12 3 L A5.39: F75A15-ER316L/316L
OK Autrod 316LMn A5.9:ER316LMn/ 14343-A:S 20 16 3 Mn N L -
OK Autrod 317L A5.9:ER317L/ 14343-A:S 18 15 3 L -
OK Autrod 318 A5.9:ER318/ 14343-A:S 19 12 3 Nb -
OK Autrod 347 A5.9:ER347/ 14343-A:S 19 9 Nb A5.39: F90A15-ER347/347
OK Autrod 410NiMo 14343-A:S 13 4 -
OK Autrod NiCrMo-3 A5.14:ERNiCrMo-3/ 18274:S Ni 6625